BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot
Development Services

MONTH OF AUGUST

10 Year Average

2018

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

46
12

3,418,333
259,444
236,667
192,778
443,889

47,778
36,667
103,333
62,778
50,556
102,778
37,778
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2,470,000
480,000
85,000
380,000
240,000
120,000

370,000

4,145,000
2017
281

69
42,394,000

37
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1,090,000
190,000
225,000

355,000
20,000
10,000
10,000
60,000
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$ 1,960,000
2018
293

38
$ 45,216,000

AUGUST 2018

Residential - New

Institutional - New

NEW HAMBURG

313 Huron Street

57 & 59 Hincks Street

80 Piccadilly Square

Institutional - Alt

NEW DUNDEE

2483 Bleams Road

46 Main Street

115-1323 Queen Street

Institutional - Other

NON - SETTLEMENT

251 Jacob Street

1330 Bleams Road

Commercial - Add

Residential - Alteration

417 Waterloo Street

211 Snyder's Road E
160 Golf Links Drive
169 Bock Street
1568 Bridge Street

12 Davenrich Way
140 Jacob Street
67 Ritz Crescent

Commercial - Alt

4417 Wilmot-Easthope Road

Commercial - Other

178 Foundry Street

Residential - Accessory

Industrial - Alt

5 Hammacher Street
112 Kropf Drive

22 Kropf Drive

74 Dundee Avenue
128 Hostetler Road

36 Laschinger Boulevard

84 Smith's Creek Drive
1833 Nafziger Road

4773 Wilmot easthope Road

270 Hamilton Road

Residential - Addition

15 Fieldstone Walk
21 West Morningside Circle

1584 Wilby Road

Residential - Demolition

115-1323 Queen Street
32 Beck Street

1330 Bleams Road




