MONTH OF AUGUST	10 `	Year Average	2017	2018
Number of Permits Issued		46	38	37
Dwelling Units Constructed		12	9	6
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	2	4
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,418,333	\$ 2,470,000	\$ 1,090,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	259,444	\$ 480,000	\$ 190,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	236,667	\$ 85,000	\$ 225,000
Agricultural - New	\$	192,778	\$ 380,000	\$ -
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	443,889	\$ 240,000	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	47,778	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	36,667	\$ 120,000	\$ 355,000
Industrial - New	\$	103,333	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	62,778	\$ -	\$ 20,000
Institutional - New	\$	50,556	\$ -	\$ 10,000
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	102,778	\$ 370,000	\$ 10,000
Miscellaneous	\$	37,778	\$ -	\$ 60,000
Total Construction Value	\$	4,992,778	\$ 4,145,000	\$ 1,960,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	Year Average	2017	2018
Number of Permits Issued		292	281	293
Number of Dwelling Units		80	69	38
Total Construction Value	\$	32,301,778	\$ 42,394,000	\$ 45,216,000

AUGUST 2018					
	Institutional - New				
NEW HAMBURG		313 Huron Street			
57 & 59 Hincks Street	80 Piccadilly Square	Institutional - Alt			
NEW DUNDEE		2483 Bleams Road			
46 Main Street	115-1323 Queen Street	Institutional - Other			
NON - SETTLEMENT		251 Jacob Street			
1330 Bleams Road		Commercial - Add			
F	417 Waterloo Street				
211 Snyder's Road E	12 Davenrich Way	Commercial - Alt			
160 Golf Links Drive	140 Jacob Street	4417 Wilmot-Easthope Road			
169 Bock Street	67 Ritz Crescent	Commercial - Other			
1568 Bridge Street		178 Foundry Street			
F	Industrial - Alt				
5 Hammacher Street	36 Laschinger Boulevard	270 Hamilton Road			
112 Kropf Drive	84 Smith's Creek Drive				
22 Kropf Drive	1833 Nafziger Road				
74 Dundee Avenue	4773 Wilmot easthope Road				
128 Hostetler Road					
15 Fieldstone Walk	1584 Wilby Road				
21 West Morningside Circle					
R					
115-1323 Queen Street 32 Beck Street	1330 Bleams Road				